                                                  JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
                               -1 / 6-
6AJxx(C)AH Series 600W Transient Voltage Suppressor            Rev.1.1
DESCRIPTION:
TVS diodes can be used in a wide range of applications
which like consumer electronic products, automotive
industries, munitions, telecommunications, aerospace
industries, and intelligent control systems.

1  Measured on 8.3ms single half sine wave or equivalent square wave for unidirectional device only,
duty cycle=4 per minute maximum
                       SMA
Symbol
600W 6AJxx(C)AH Series                    JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
                             -2 / 6-
MARKING
AX: Device Marking Code
1928: the 28th week, 2019
1928
AX
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA=25℃)
Part Number Marking VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP
①
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar Uni Bi V max(µA) min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
6AJ10AH 6AJ10CAH KX AX 10.0 2 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 35.3
6AJ11AH 6AJ11CAH KZ AZ 11.0 1 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 33.0
6AJ12AH 6AJ12CAH LE BE 12.0 1 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 30.2
6AJ13AH 6AJ13CAH LG BG 13.0 1 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 27.9
6AJ14AH 6AJ14CAH LK BK 14.0 1 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 25.9
6AJ15AH 6AJ15CAH LM BM 15.0 1 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 24.6
6AJ16AH 6AJ16CAH LP BP 16.0 1 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 23.1
6AJ17AH 6AJ17CAH LR BR 17.0 1 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 21.8
6AJ18AH 6AJ18CAH LT BT 18.0 1 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 20.6
6AJ20AH 6AJ20CAH LV BV 20.0 1 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 18.6
6AJ22AH 6AJ22CAH LX BX 22.0 1 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 16.9
6AJ24AH 6AJ24CAH LZ BZ 24.0 1 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 15.4
6AJ26AH 6AJ26CAH ME CE 26.0 1 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 14.3
6AJ28AH 6AJ28CAH MG CG 28.0 1 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 13.2
6AJ30AH 6AJ30CAH MK CK 30.0 1 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 12.4
6AJ33AH 6AJ33CAH MM CM 33.0 1 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 11.3
6AJ36AH 6AJ36CAH MP CP 36.0 1 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 10.4
6AJ40AH 6AJ40CAH MR CR 40.0 1 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 9.3
6AJ43AH 6AJ43CAH MT CT 43.0 1 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 8.7
6AJ45AH 6AJ45CAH MV CV 45.0 1 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 8.3
6AJ48AH 6AJ48CAH MX CX 48.0 1 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 7.8
600W 6AJxx(C)AH Series                    JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
                             -3 / 6-
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA=25℃, continued)
Part Number Marking VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP
①
Uni-polar Bi-polar Uni Bi V max(µA) min(V) max(V) mA V A
6AJ51AH 6AJ51CAH MZ CZ 51.0 1 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 7.3
6AJ54AH 6AJ54CAH NE DE 54.0 1 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 6.9
6AJ58AH 6AJ58CAH NG DG 58.0 1 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 6.4
6AJ60AH 6AJ60CAH NK DK 60.0 1 66.70 73.70 1 96.8 6.2
6AJ64AH 6AJ64CAH NM DM 64.0 1 71.10 78.60 1 103.0 5.8
6AJ70AH 6AJ70CAH NP DP 70.0 1 77.80 86.00 1 113.0 5.3
6AJ75AH 6AJ75CAH NR DR 75.0 1 83.30 92.10 1 121.0 5.0
6AJ78AH 6AJ78CAH NT DT 78.0 1 86.70 95.80 1 126.0 4.8
6AJ85AH 6AJ85CAH NV DV 85.0 1 94.4 104.0 1 137.0 4.4
6AJ100AH 6AJ100CAH NZ DZ 100.0 1 111.0 123.0 1 162.0 3.7
6AJ110AH 6AJ110CAH PE EE 110.0 1 122.0 135.0 1 177.0 3.4
6AJ120AH 6AJ120CAH PG EG 120.0 1 133.0 147.0 1 193.0 3.1
① Surge waveform: 10/1000µs
VR: Stand-off voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied
VBR: Breakdown voltage
VC: Clamping voltage -- Peak voltage measured across the suppressor at a specified IPP